Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Smith - (1104842) - University Of Stirling - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:49.23
1:49.32
1:50.14
1:50.53
1:51.11
1:51.64
1:53.04
1:53.74
1:53.90
1:57.64
1:58.15
1:58.33
2:00.62
2:00.73
2:01.00
2:01.88
2:02.05
2:02.19
2:02.60
2:02.68
2:02.85
2:03.44
2:04.97
2:05.87
2:06.37

2:07.81
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Date

07/04/24
07/04/24
09/04/23
09/04/23
25/07/23
19/01/24
19/01/24
28/05/22
22/07/22
28/05/22
28/07/19
28/07/19
04/05/19
29/07/18
16/02/19
24/03/19
22/06/19
26/05/18
29/07/18
12/01/19
01/07/18
11/02/22
05/05/18
18/01/19
05/05/18
04/05/19
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Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

British Swimming Championships 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023
British Summer Championships
International Challenge de Geneve 2024
International Challenge de Geneve 2024
Glasgow International Swim Meet
British Summer Championships
Glasgow International Swim Meet
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

West Midlands LC Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
2019 Long Course Summer Open

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

British Summer Championships

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships

Swim England West Midlands Championships

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

Swim England West Midlands Championships

West Midlands LC Championships 2019
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Venue

London
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Geneva
Geneva
Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Coventry
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sunderland
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tollcross
Dubai
Coventry
France
Coventry

Coventry
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Club Swam Under Level

UniOfStirl 1
UniOfStirl 1
UniOfStirl 1
UniOfStirl 1
UniOfStirl 1

1

1

1
Leamington 1

1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1

1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
Ellesmere Co 1
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2:09.96
2:16.55
2:17.03
2:20.74
2:21.03
2:21.89
2:24.47
2:26.21
2:32.18

2:33.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:49.23
1:49.32
1:51.64
1:53.04
1:51.11
1:50.53
1:50.14
1:53.90
1:53.74
1:57.64
2:03.44
1:58.33
1:58.15
2:02.05
2:07.81
2:00.62
2:01.88
2:01.00
2:05.87
2:02.68
2:00.73
2:02.60
2:02.85
2:02.19
2:04.97
2:06.37
2:09.90
2:09.96
2:17.03
2:16.55
2:24.47
2:21.03
2:21.89
2:20.74
2:33.51
2:26.21
2:32.18
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18/02/18
13/05/17
13/05/17
29/05/16
29/01117
29/05/16
29/01/117
27/02/16
16/01/16
27/02/16

Date

07/04/24
07/04/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
25/07/23
09/04/23
09/04/23
22/07/22
28/05/22
28/05/22
11/02/22
28/07/19
28/07/19
22/06/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
24/03/19
16/02/19
18/01/19
12/01/19
29/07/18
29/07/18
01/07/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
25/03/18
18/02/18
13/05/17
13/05/17

29/01/117
29/01/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
16/01/16
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Team Bath Grand Prix

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
West Midlands ASA Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships

City of Coventry January Meet

Warwickshire ASA Championships

Meet

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

International Challenge de Geneve 2024
International Challenge de Geneve 2024
British Summer Championships

British Swimming Championships 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023
British Summer Championships

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

2019 Long Course Summer Open

West Midlands LC Championships 2019
West Midlands LC Championships 2019
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019
Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swim England West Midlands Championships
City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Team Bath Grand Prix

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival

Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
West Midlands ASA Championships
West Midlands ASA Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships
Warwickshire ASA Championships

City of Coventry January Meet
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Venue

London
London
Geneva
Geneva
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Dubai
Glasgow
Glasgow
London
Coventry
Coventry
Sunderland
Hengrove LC
France
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tollcross
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sunderland
Bristol
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Team Mercia
Leamington
Team Mercia
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington

Club Swam Under

UniOfStirl
UniOfStirl

UniOfStirl
UniOfStirl
UniOfStirl

Leamington

Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Team Mercia

Team Mercia

Leamington
Leamington
Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Leamington
Leamington

Leamington
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